10/7/2015

Bids System

28 Bidders List

Bids System

Bid # AT2031 (due Oct 07, 2015 1:21 PM)

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

Date
Subscribed

09/17/2015
5:00 PM

09/17/2015
5:16 PM

09/18/2015
5:25 AM

09/18/2015
10:20 AM

09/18/2015
3:14 PM

09/18/2015
4:40 PM

09/18/2015
10:05 PM

09/19/2015
7:32 AM

09/19/2015
1:41 PM

09/19/2015
3:51 PM

09/20/2015
9:21 PM

09/21/2015
6:44 AM

09/21/2015
6:47 AM

09/21/2015
6:56 AM

Company Name

Riverside Airport

Onvia, Inc.

Construction
Bidboard, Inc.

AGC Plan Room

Signature
Building Services,
Inc.

Fix Painting
Company

All American
painting and
construction Inc.

Veterans Painting
Contractor Inc

Prime Painting
Contractors

Dulux painting inc

Morgan Stinson

Alpha Decor &
Painting, Inc.

CL Industrial
Coatings

Murphy Industrial
Coatings

Address

6951 Flight
Rd

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

11622 El
Camino Real,
Suite 100

6212 Ferris
Square

29255
Whitegate
Lane

23003
Ventura Blvd.

41110
sandalwood
Circle Suite
123

4154
Kimberly
Lane

17033
Gledhill St

26
roackinghorse
road

4500 Lake
Forest Drive,
Suite 502

5392
Barwood
Drive

11650
Western Ave.

2704 Gundry
Ave

City

Riverside

Seattle

San Diego

San Diego

Highland

Woodland
Hills

Murrieta

Oceanside

Northridge

Rancho
Palos
Verdes

Cincinnati

Huntington
Beach

Stanton

Signal Hill

State

CA

WA

CA

ca

Ca

California

Ca

CA

Ca

Ca

OH

CA

Ca.

CA

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/49/AT2031-Paint-Aircraft-Hangars---Cancelled

Zip

92504

98101

92130

92121

92346

91364

92562

92056

91325

90275

45242

92649

90680

90755

Phone

9513516113

206-373-
9500

8004795314

858-874-
8560

909-553-

7742

8182250633

9515510712

7148637073

8188338866

310-308-
3051

8003642059

714-846-
4748

562-285-

6520
5624277720
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mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=airportadmin@riversideca.gov,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,planroom@ebidboard.com,planroom@agcsd.org,signaturebuildingservice@yahoo.com,aloizu@hotmail.com,Justin@aapaintcompany.com,Vetspainting@gmail.com,hq@primeptg.net,Duluxpaintinginc@gmail.com,projects@isqft.com,alphaptg@ymail.com,cborel@clcoatings.us,Thutchinson@murphy.ac,dmarino@scst.com,edgar@muehlhan.com,watsonpaint@earthlink.net,maria.delfino@cmdgroup.com,olympospaintinc@gmail.com,rossfence@att.net,newmillenniumpainting@msn.com,paris@omegaptg.com,martie@constructionbidsource.com,heikki.talikka@abheonline.com,osha.mishan@dc36.org,janitor99@hotmail.com,stephen@workwithvets.com,researchsd2@biz-gov.com,rick@interlogconstruction.com,ajfistes@gmail.com,ajfistes@gmail.com,pianaconstruction@sbcglobal.net,polychrome@socal.rr.com,aschuman@usnationalcorp.com,bob@star1ms.com,aschuman@usnationalcorp.com,rick@interlogconstruction.com,gloria@mear-construction.com,watsonpaint@earthlink.net,aschuman@usnationalcorp.com,watsonpaint@earthlink.net,duluxpaintinginc@gmail.com,duluxpaintinginc@gmail.com,polychrome@socal.rr.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,Hq@primeptg.net,Kevin@NorCalMasterBlasters.com,rick@interlogconstruction.com,vetspainting@gmail.com,spcted@aol.com,Martin@maranathapaintinginc.com,researchsd2@biz-gov.com,cborel@clcoatings.us,T.sisto@yahoo.com,tonyspaintingsb@yahoo.com,pianaconstruction@sbcglobal.net,vetspainting@gmail.com,researchsd2@biz-gov.com,california@isqft.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,jay@gmail.com,researchsd2@biz-gov.com,gloria@mear-construction.com,bpobanz@gray.com,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%20AT2031

10/7/2015
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

09/21/2015
7:36 AM

09/21/2015
8:17 AM

09/21/2015
8:47 AM

09/21/2015
9:34 AM

09/21/2015
10:33 AM

09/21/2015
10:35 AM

09/21/2015
7:08 PM

09/22/2015
7:45 AM

09/22/2015
9:38 AM

09/22/2015
11:57 AM

09/22/2015
1:58 PM

09/22/2015
2:45 PM

09/23/2015
7:56 AM

09/23/2015
8:46 AM

09/23/2015
11:08 AM

09/23/2015
1:53 PM

09/23/2015
2:02 PM

09/23/2015
4:30 PM

09/23/2015
8:13 PM

09/24/2015

SCST
Engineering

Certified Coatings

Company

Watson Painting

Corporation

Construction
Market Data

Olympos Painting

Inc

Ross Fence

New Millennium

Painting

Omega
Construction
Company Inc.

Construction Bid

Source

Abhe & Svoboda,

Inc.

dc 36

Executive-Suite

Services, Inc.

Veterans Painting

Contractor Inc.

Business Thru
Government

Interlog
Construction

AJ Fistes
Corporation

AJ Fistes
Corporation

Piana

Construction and

Painting inc

POLYCHROME

6280
Riverdale ST.

2320 Cordelia
Road

8745 Conway
Drive

30
Technology
Parkway
South Suite
100

7933 Gloria
Unit 9

1918 Spruce
St.

22777
Radnor Lane

P.O. Box
7038

6265 Hwy 9

880 Tavern
Rd.

1155
corporate
center drive

19025
Parthenia
Street

4154
Kimberly
Lane

3160 Camino
del Rio south

1295 N.
Knollwood
Circle

2214 Atlantic
Avenue

2214 Atlantic
Avenue

16352
barneston st

8908 balboa

CONSTRUCTION blvd

INC

San Diego

Failfield

Riverside

Norcross

Van Nuys

Riverside

Moreno

Valley

Northridge

Felton

Alpine

monterey
park

Northridge

Oceanside

San Diego

Anaheim

Long Beach

Long Beach

granada
hills

northridge

US National Corp 14416 Chase Panorama

Bids System

CA

CA

CA

Georgia

ca

California

CA

CA

CA

CA

California

CA
California

CA

CA

California

ca

92120

92532

92503

30092

91406

92507

92557

91325

95018

91901

91754

91324

92056

92108

92801

90806

90806

91344

91325

6192804321

7073447177

9517856765

3236025079

818-904-
0662
9517885555
951-242-
2300

818
3649421
(888) 786-
9450
6196591320

626 200
6358

818-993-
6300

7602955825

6195016464

7145291130

5624242230

5624242230

8184881740

8188318308

California 91412 6612121351
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10/7/2015

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

6:58 AM

09/24/2015
7:55 AM

09/24/2015
8:18 AM

09/24/2015
9:30 AM

09/24/2015
10:52 AM

09/24/2015
11:12 AM

09/24/2015
1:42 PM

09/24/2015
1:44 PM

09/24/2015
2:05 PM

09/24/2015
2:08 PM

09/24/2015
3:03 PM

09/24/2015
5:51 PM

09/25/2015
7:01 AM

09/25/2015
7:56 AM

09/25/2015
9:38 AM

09/25/2015
1:14 PM

09/26/2015
7:10 AM

09/26/2015
2:42 PM

09/28/2015
8:56 AM

09/29/2015
9:06 AM

09/29/2015
9:09 AM

Star 1 MS, Inc.

US National Corp

Interlog
Construction

Mear
Construction, Inc.

Watson Painting
Corporation

US National Corp

Watson Painting
Corporation

Dulux Painting

Dulux Painting

polychrome
construction inc

Onvia, Inc.

Prime painting
contractors

Nor-Cal Master
Blasters

Interlog
Construction

Veterans Painting
Contractor Inc.

Stanfill Painting
Co

Maranatha
painting Inc.

Champion
painting co

CL Industrial
Coatings

Toms Inside-Out
Painting

St. 4929

10427 San
Sevaine Way
Ste. D

14416 Chase
St. 4929

1295 N.
Knollwood
Circle

10722 Trask
Ave, Suite B

8745 Conway
Drive

14416 Chase
St. 4929

8745 Conway
Drive

26
Rockinghorse
Road

26
Rockinghorse
Road

8908 balboa
blvd

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

17033 gledhill
st

752 Northport
Drive, Ste. B

1295 N.
Knollwood
Circle

4154
Kimberly
Lane

PO Box 2530

8720 topanga
Cyn bl unit #3

3069 N.
Peoria Ave.

11650
Western Ave.

12116 elk
bivd

City

Mira Loma

Panorama
City

Anaheim

Garden
Grove

Riverside

Panorama
City

Riverside

Rancho
Palos
Verdes

Rancho
Palos
Verdes
northridge

Seattle

Northridge
West

Sacramento

Anaheim

Oceanside

Riverside
Canoga
park

simi valley

Stanton

Riverside

Bids System

CA

California

CA
California

CA

CA

California

CA

California

California

ca

WA

Ca

CA

CA
California

CA

CA

California

CA

CA

Ca
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91752

91412

92801

92843

92503

91412

92503

90275

90275

91325

98101

91325

95691

92801

92056

92516

91304

93063

90680

92505

800-554-
3585

6612121351

7145291130

(714)537-
4456

951-785-
6765
6612121351
951-785-
6765

3103083051

3103083051

8188318308

206-373-
9500

818 833
8866

9168386321

7145291130

7602955825

951-780-
0808

818-256-
9447
6195016464
5623051467

9515441217
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10/7/2015
55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

09/29/2015
9:27 AM

09/29/2015
2:28 PM

09/30/2015
8:03 AM

09/30/2015
8:33 AM

09/30/2015
10:36 AM

09/30/2015
6:03 PM

10/01/2015
6:05 PM

10/01/2015
10:32 PM

10/05/2015
8:44 AM

10/06/2015
10:03 AM

10/07/2015
8:46 AM

Tony Painting

Piana
Construction and
Painting inc

Veterans Painting
Contractor Inc.

Champion
painting co

iSqFt + bidclerk

Onvia, Inc.

Onvia, Inc.

setes

Ruben's painting
contractors inc

Mear
Construction, Inc.

Gray
Construction

7291
GARDEN
GROVE
BLVD. STE. A

16352
barneston st

4154
Kimberly
Lane

3069 N.
Peoria Ave.

77738 Flora
Road

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

no:8

13716 kristina
court

10722 Trask
Avenue, Suiet
B

421 E.
Cerritos Ave.

GARDEN
GROVE

granada
hills

Oceanside

simi valley
Palm

Desert

Seattle

Seattle

columbia

moreno
valley

Garden
Grove

Anaheim

Bids System
California 92841

California 91344

CA 92056

CA 93063

California 92211

WA 98101
WA 98101
oh 12345

California 92553

CA 92843

CA 92805
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7148995303

8184881740

7602955825

6195016464

8003642059

206-373-
9500

206-373-
9500

3214569875

9515811417

714-537-
4456

909-265-
6488

444





